
Annexure - 7

Date of commencement of CIRP - 7th June, 2019 List of creditors as on - 10th December, 2020

List of  Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed 

Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

Whether 
related 
party ?

% of 
Voting 
share

1 Salex Tax Not Provided 05-07-2019 3,40,51,459           1,83,81,847           
Operational Creditor - 
Government Dues Nil Nil No - Nil Nil Nil 

3,40,51,459           1,83,81,847           

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- SHREE 
VINDHYA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues that 
may be 
set- off

Amountt 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if anySl. No.

Name of 
creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim received 

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim


